
3 CAN RENDEZVOUS EUREKA 4-27-13

OPEN 1D
GAIL THOMSON ROXY 16.614 $166.49
TAMMY IVINS EASY 16.634 $138.74
BROOKE WILSON ITCHY 16.725 $110.99
CATIE BIRK MISSIN MARGARET 16.756 $83.24
ALLISON DARROW SERENDOX PAGE TURNER 16.761 $55.50
BRANDON PIGOTT KAMBERT 16.832
TARYN BROWN NEWSIE 16.862
EMILEE PARK RED D 16.9
CATIE BIRK 76 16.964
ASHLEY SUDAN LYNX 16.986
TAMMY IVINS SCOOTER 17.046
CARISSA KRUEGER MILEY 17.074
TAMMY IVINS DREAMER 17.078
AMANDA HAWORTH A MAGIC BIANKUS 17.086
OPEN 2D
MADDIE  MATELLI HEIDI 17.122 $151.71
SARA HUNTER CISCO 17.152 $126.43
TARYN BROWN JOLIE 17.166 $101.14
RHONDA ELZINGA FINNIGAN 17.184 $75.86
LORI STAHL KIRK 17.22 $50.57
MADDIE  MATELLI DIEGO 17.242
AMANDA HAWORTH BARDELLS LAST FLAME 17.27
TAROLYN WEST POCO 17.279
TAMMY JO CARPENTER RANGERS FROSTED STAR 17.306
ABBEY JOHNSON CHASE 17.415
SHANNA WHITE JULY 17.437
JOSIE ANDERSON JEWEL 17.446
ALLISON DARROW JIGGS 17.518
AMANDA HAWORTH OH OUR BROTHER 17.526
BROOKE WILSON MIA SPECIAL LYNX 17.597
RANDI BROWN GREY DOG 17.599
BOBBIE REEVES FLAME 17.604
OPEN 3D
SHERI YEAGER ROCK 17.783
IVY REDFIELD TILLY 17.799
DEBBIE NEWMAN NEWMAN 17.83
KIM THOMPSON HICKORY JET DECK 17.841
KERRI SCHROEDER CASH 17.842
NAN POTTS CASH 17.872
PORTIA MCCAFFREE JAZZ 17.919
KAYLA CRIDER RIO 17.923
SHALEEN EASH COWBOY 17.964
IVY REDFIELD ROXY 18.093
KERRI SCHROEDER HANK 18.122
CARISSA KRUEGER DASHER 18.444
IRIEY ANDERSON GENUINE BOSTON 18.458
OPEN 4D
RAECILLE CHAMBERS SMASHING THE DANCER 18.792 $117.24
NAN POTTS BLONDIE 18.869 $97.70



JOAN MCKINNON KIT 18.919 $78.16
JENNY THOMPSON BROWNIE 18.997 $58.62
IRIEY ANDERSON LINUS 19.019 $39.08
CHRISTI YOUNG BILLY 19.227
KAYCI WEST ECLIPSE 19.255
CARRIE VANDEBERG BILLY 19.394
VIRGINIA GRASSER TRIX 19.917
ADDIE ANDERSON COWBOY 19.925
SHERRY FLINK GIB 20.324
KAYL BULLOCK GAGE 24.592
SHANNON SELLERS AJ 25.406
REGINA TAYLOR SNARKY BAR DANDY 26.395
SKYE MCDONALD TUFF 63.025
STACY WALLACE STUDLEY 917.475
HANNAH NOLAN SAGE 917.926
LESLIE GRAVES CONROY 918.317
LAUREN FREDENBERG JOSEY 918.691
WENDY MCCAFFREE PINE 918.932
LAURIE TUTVEDT BOONE 927.063
TAMMY JO CARPENTER OBIE 927.655
DEB KOPAK CLYDE 999.999

YOUTH 1D
BROOKE WILSON ITCHY 16.725 $54.60
CATIE BIRK MISSIN MARGARET 16.756
EMILEE PARK RED D 16.9
CATIE BIRK 76 16.964
YOUTH 2D
BROOKE WILSON MIA SPECIAL LYNX 17.597 $49.14
YOUTH 3D
IRIEY ANDERSON GENIUN BOSTON 18.458 $41.86
YOUTH 4D
IRIEY ANDERSON LINUS 19.019 $36.40
ADDIE ANDERSON COWBOY 19.925
EMILEE PARK MOOSE 21.178
MAGGIE GRAVES BUGSIE 28.593
SAVANA VANDEBERG RED  917.731
MAGGIE GRAVES MR MOJO 918.66
IRELAND ROOT ROJO 999.999

SENIOR 1D
GAIL THOMSON ROXY 16.614 $57.96
TAMMY IVINS EASY 16.634 $38.64
TAMMY IVINS SCOOTER 17.046
TAMMY IVINS DREAMER 17.078
SENIOR 2D
LORI STAHL KIRK 17.22 $52.16
TAROYLN WEST POCO 17.279 $34.78
RHONDA ELZINGA DUMPLING 17.56
SENIOR 3D
SHERI YEAGER ROCK 17.783 $44.44
DEBBIE NEWMAN NEWMAN 17.83 $29.62



KIM THOMPSON HICK 17.841
KERRI SCHROEDER CASH 17.842
NAN POTTS CASH 17.872
KERRI SCHROEDER HANK 18.122
SENIOR 4D
NAN POTTS BLONDIE 18.869 $38.64
JOAN MACKINNON KIT 18.919 $25.76
JENNY THOMPSON BROWNING 18.997
CHRISTI YOUNG BILLY 19.227
CARRIE VANDEBERG BILLY 19.394
VIRGINIA GRASSER TRIX 19.917
SHERRY FLINK GIB 20.324
REGINA TAYLOR SNARKY 26.395
WENDY MCCAFFREE PINE 918.932
LAURIE TUTVEDT BOONE 927.063
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